Water Infrastructure Finance Authority of Arizona

Board of Directors -- A.R.S. §49-372

NAME & ADDRESS COMMITTEE REPRESENTING

Gerald (Jerry) Flannery Executi Cities > 50,000

Coconinio County e-cu 1ve.: E-Mail: jflannery(@coconino.az.gov
219 East Cherry Avenue Project Finance

iflannery986(@earthlink.net

Flagstaff, AZ 86001 ; - -

Se?:%:ettiry: Sandy Fiscal scoffman@coconine.az.gov
Paul T. Gardner Executi

Queen Creek Water Co. xecutive Water Systems >500 Customers

22713 S. Ellsworth Rd Bidg. A

Project finance

E-Mail: ptgardner@qcwater.com

Queen Creek, AZ 85242 Fiscal
William Garfield
3805 North Black Canyon Highway Executive

Phoenix, AZ 85015
Send Mail To:

Project Finance

Water Systems < 500 Customers
E-Mail: bgarfield@azwater.com

P.0. Box 29006 ‘ Fiscal

Phoenix, AZ 85038-9006
Sanitary Districts from Counties < 500,000
E-Mail:

Seth Mones, Deputy Director None AZ Dept of Commerce

Arizona Department of Commerce
1700 W. Washington, 6" Floor
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Sandra Secretary

E-Mail: sethm(@azcommerce.com

Steve Olea

AZ Corporation Commission
1200 West Washington, #201
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Project Finance

Arizona Corporation Commission

E-Mail: solea@azce.gov
Asst: Cindy

Stephen A. Owens - Chairman
AZ Department of Environmental Quality
1110 West Washington

Executive
Project Finance

AZ Department of Environmental Quality

Phoenix. AZ 85007 Fiscal E-Mail: owens.stephen@azdeq.gov
Assistant: Monica E-Mail: hart.monica@azdeq.gov
H [
2((:)3’1\::‘ liiVSe;l'hamm;rf s 02 ;:;': 26,06 Counties > 500,000 Population
‘ - N astington Strect, bl None E-Mail: cynthia.seelhammer@phoenix.gov

Phoenix, AZ 85003:1611
*EMAIL BEST WAY TO CONTACT*

Karen Smith

Arizona Dept of Water Resources
3550 N. Central Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ 85012

Secretary Colleen Lane

Project Finance
Fiscal

AZ Dept of Water Resources
E-Mail: klsmith@azwater.gov

cklane@azwater.gov

Alberta Tippeconnic
2214 N. Central Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Project Finance

Tribal Representative
E-Mail: Alberta.tippeconnic@itcaonline.com

E. Blaine Vance

Office of the Arizona State Treasurer
1700 W. Washington, #100
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Project Finance
Fiscal

Treasurer’s Office
E-Mail: blainev@aztreasury.gov

Stanley Gibson
Mayor of Globe
1001 E Sycamore Street

Globe, AZ 85501

Cities < 50,000 People
E-Mail: sgibson@cybertrails.com
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